Ref. No.: 50/ KVGMC/Pharma/2019 Date: 03/12/2019

KVG Medical College and Hospital, Sullia

Department of Pharmacology
III" Term Teaching Schedule for the month of November 2019

Theory Class

Date Day Time Topics | Staff
04/11/19 Monday 12pm tolpm | Anticholergic drugs Dr . Sathisha Aithal
07/11/19 | Thursday 8am to 9am | Anticholinergic drugs Dr. Manohar Herle P N
08/11/19 Friday 8am to 9am | Skeletal muscle relaxants | Dr . Sathisha Aithal
11/11/19 Monday 12pm tolpm | Adrenergic drugs-1 'Dr. Sathisha Aithal
14/11/19 Thursday 8am to 9am | Adrenergic drugs-2 Dr. Manohar Herle P N
15/11/19 Friday 8am to 9am | Alpha blockers Dr. Manohar Herle P N
18/11/19 Monday 12pm tolpm | Beta blockers Dr. Kokila B N
21/11/19 | Thursday 8am to 9am D}“h% therapy of | Mr. Savin C G
22/11/19 Friday 8am to 9am | Antiparkinsonian drugs | Mr. Savin C G
25/11/19 Monday 12pm tolpm | Renin angiotensin sytem | Mr. Savin C G
28/11/19 | Thursday 8am to 9am | Antianginal drugs-1 Dr. Kokila B N
29/11/19 Friday 8am to 9am | Antianginal drugs-2 Dr. Kokila BN

Practical Class

Date Day Batch Time Topics Staff

05/11/19 | Tuesday | Batch A | 2pm to 4pm | 1OPIcaldosageforms | py oo vicha Aithal
and parenteral dosage

07/11/19 | Thursday | Batch B | 2pm to 4pm | DTUS administration | iy gy, g N

techniques
12/11/19 | Tuesday | Batch A | 2pm to 4pm | IV fluids Dr . Sathisha Aithal
14/11/19 | Thursday | Batch B | 2pm to 4pm | Dosage calculation Dr . Sathisha Aithal
19/11/19 | Tuesday | Batch A | 2pm to 4pm ff;‘;il drug delivery | nr SavinC G
1A | Thussday | Batch B | 2pmtodpm | Dosagetoms: Fractical | ;i o
examination
26/11/19 | Tuesday | Batch A | 2pm to 4pm | DFug admunistration . 'py w1, gy
techniques
28/11/19 | Thursday | Batch B | 2pm to 4pm | Class test on ANS All staff
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